CRADLE TO CRADLE

PRODUCTS

INNOVATION

INSTITUTE

LICENSED MARKS:



Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Silver

THE LICENSED MARKS IDENTIFIED ABOVE MAY BE LICENSED TO:

Koninklijke Ahrend NV

FOR THE BELOW LISTED CERTIFIED PRODUCTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE NAME:

Ahrend BALANCE

Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

ISSUE DATI

17 November 2017

CERTIFICATION #

3216

EXPIRATION DATE

16 November 2019

LEAD ASSESSMENT BODY: Tebodin Netherlands B.V.



TEBODIN GER

MATERIAL HEALTH ASSESSMENT BODY: EPEA GmbH

E P E A

Only the following products are considered Certified Product(s) within the scope of this certification and the associated Trademark License Agreement:

Ahrend BALANCE fixed height
Ahrend BALANCE height-adjustable with a foldaway crank
mechanism
Ahrend BALANCE height-adjustable with a turning knob

Certified under Version 3.1 of the Cradle to Cradle Certified™ Product Standard

Use of Licensed Marks is subject to terms and conditions of the C2CPII Trademark License Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines.

Cradle to Cradle Certified™ is a certification mark licensed by the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute